Southern Nevada USBC
Entry Fee Summary

2023 Men's & Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Event Division Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees Linage Total Fees
Men's Team 22 $792.00 $792.00
Div 1 1 $30.00 $4.00 $84.00
Div 2 21 $1,680.00 $84.00 $1,764.00
Event subtotals: $1,760.00 $88.00 $792.00 $2,640.00
Virtua Men's Team 4
Scratch
Virtual Scratch Team 4 $320.00 $0.00 $320.00
Event subtotals: $320.00 $0.00 $0.00 $320.00
Virtual Women's Team 1
Scratch
Women's Virtual Scratch 1 $80.00 $0.00 $80.00
Team
Event subtotals; $80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00
Women's Team 13 $468.00 $468.00
Div 3 4 $320.00 $16.00 $336.00
Div 4 9 $720.00 $36.00 $756.00
Event subtotals; $1,040.00 $52.00 $468.00 $1,560.00
Men's Doubles 48 $864.00 $864.00
Div 1 4 $160.00 $8.00 $168.00
Div 2 44 $1,760.00 $88.00 $1,848.00
Event subtotals: $1,920.00 $96.00 $864.00 $2,880.00
Virtua Men's Doubles 8
Scratch
Virtual Scratch Doubles 8 $320.00 $0.00 $320.00
Event subtotals; $320.00 $0.00 $0.00 $320.00
Virtual Women's 2
Doubles Scratch
Virtual Women's Doubles 2 $80.00 $0.00 $80.00
Scratch
Event subtotals: $80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00
Women's Doubles 26 $468.00 $468.00
Div 3 10 $400.00 $20.00 $420.00
Div 4 16 $640.00 $32.00 $672.00
Event subtotals: $1,040.00 $52.00 $468.00 $1,560.00
Men's Singles 96 $864.00 $864.00
Div 1 10 $200.00 $10.00 $210.00
Div 2 86 $1,720.00 $86.00 $1,806.00
Entry Fee Summary Dec 12, 2023 11:22 AM Page 1 of 2



Virtual Men's Singles
Scratch

Virtual Women's
Singles Scratch

Women's Singles

Men's Handicap All
Events

Men's Scratch All
Events

Womens Handicap All
Events

Women's Scratch All
Events

Southern Nevada USBC

Entry Fee Summary

2023 Men's & Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Event subtotals:

16

Virtual Men's Singles 16
Scratch

Event subtotals:

4

Virtual Women's Singles 4
Scratch

Event subtotals:

52

Div 3 15

Div4 37

Event subtotals:

Div 1 6

Div 2 43

Event subtotals:

Scratch All Events 31

Event subtotals:

Div 3 11

Div4 30

Event subtotals:

Women's Scratch All Events 10

Event subtotals:

Tournament totals:

$1,920.00

$320.00

$320.00

$80.00

$80.00
$300.00
$740.00

$1,040.00
$90.00

$645.00

$735.00
$620.00

$620.00
$165.00

$450.00

$615.00
$200.00

$200.00
$12,090.00

$96.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15.00
$37.00

$52.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$436.00

$864.00 $2,880.00
$320.00

$0.00 $320.00
$80.00

$0.00 $80.00
$468.00 $468.00
$315.00

$777.00

$468.00 $1,560.00
$90.00

$645.00

$0.00 $735.00
$620.00

$0.00 $620.00
$165.00

$450.00

$0.00 $615.00
$200.00

$0.00 $200.00
$3,924.00 $16,450.00

Entry Fee Summary

Dec 12, 2023 11:22 AM

Page 2 of 2



