Southern Nevada USBC

Entry Fee Summary

2023 Men's & Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

<u>Event</u>	Division	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Prize Fees</u>	Expense Fees	<u>Linage</u>	<u>Total Fees</u>
Men's Team		22			\$792.00	\$792.00
	Div 1	1	\$80.00	\$4.00		\$84.00
	Div 2	21	\$1,680.00	\$84.00		\$1,764.00
		Event subtotals:	\$1,760.00	\$88.00	\$792.00	\$2,640.00
Virtual Men's Team Scratch		4				
	Virtual Scratch Team	n 4	\$320.00	\$0.00		\$320.00
		Event subtotals:	\$320.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$320.00
Virtual Women's Team Scratch		1				
	Women's Virtual Scr Team	atch 1	\$80.00	\$0.00		\$80.00
		Event subtotals:	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80.00
Women's Team		13			\$468.00	\$468.00
	Div 3	4	\$320.00	\$16.00		\$336.00
	Div 4	9	\$720.00	\$36.00		\$756.00
		Event subtotals:	\$1,040.00	\$52.00	\$468.00	\$1,560.00
Men's Doubles		48			\$864.00	\$864.00
	Div 1	4	\$160.00	\$8.00		\$168.00
	Div 2	44	\$1,760.00	\$88.00		\$1,848.00
		Event subtotals:	\$1,920.00	\$96.00	\$864.00	\$2,880.00
Virtual Men's Doubles Scratch		8				
	Virtual Scratch Doub	bles 8	\$320.00	\$0.00		\$320.00
		Event subtotals:	\$320.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$320.00
Virtual Women's Doubles Scratch		2				
	Virtual Women's Do Scratch	ubles 2	\$80.00	\$0.00		\$80.00
		Event subtotals:	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80.00
Women's Doubles		26			\$468.00	\$468.00
	Div 3	10	\$400.00	\$20.00		\$420.00
	Div 4	16	\$640.00	\$32.00		\$672.00
		Event subtotals:	\$1,040.00	\$52.00	\$468.00	\$1,560.00
Men's Singles		96			\$864.00	\$864.00
Ű,	Div 1	10	\$200.00	\$10.00		\$210.00
	Div 2	86	\$1,720.00	\$86.00		\$1,806.00

Southern Nevada USBC Entry Fee Summary 2023 Men's & Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

		Event subtotals:	\$1,920.00	\$96.00	\$864.00	\$2,880.00
Virtual Men's Singles Scratch		16				
	Virtual Men's Singles Scratch	s 16	\$320.00	\$0.00		\$320.00
		Event subtotals:	\$320.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$320.00
Virtual Women's Singles Scratch		4				
	Virtual Women's Sin Scratch	gles 4	\$80.00	\$0.00		\$80.00
		Event subtotals:	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80.00
Women's Singles		52			\$468.00	\$468.00
	Div 3	15	\$300.00	\$15.00		\$315.00
	Div 4	37	\$740.00	\$37.00		\$777.00
		Event subtotals:	\$1,040.00	\$52.00	\$468.00	\$1,560.00
Men's Handicap All Events	Div 1	6	\$90.00	\$0.00		\$90.00
	Div 2	43	\$645.00	\$0.00		\$645.00
		Event subtotals:	\$735.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$735.00
Men's Scratch All Events	Scratch All Events	31	\$620.00	\$0.00		\$620.00
		Event subtotals:	\$620.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$620.00
Womens Handicap All Events	Div 3	11	\$165.00	\$0.00		\$165.00
	Div 4	30	\$450.00	\$0.00		\$450.00
		Event subtotals:	\$615.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$615.00
Women's Scratch All Events	Women's Scratch All	Events 10	\$200.00	\$0.00		\$200.00
		Event subtotals:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00
	То	urnament totals:	\$12,090.00	\$436.00	\$3,924.00	\$16,450.00